Martin Radoev
Actor

Acting age: ZI- 30
Eyes: Green

Hair: Black
Height: 174cm
Weight: 7a kg

Based in: Sofia, Bulgaria
E-mail : martin_radoev@abv.bg

Maobile: +359(0) 833 333 427
Facebook: Martin Radoev

The Hunt for Salamander(TV Series) 2021
as Bobby

-Episodes: #1.1,#1.2#1.3,#1.4,#1.5,#1.7,#1.8,#1.9,#1.11,#1.13

The Antroponence(documentaray) 2020
as Benjamin Silliman and Nataniel Ward

A Christmas Tune (short) 2019
as Kaya'’s Father

Stolen Life (TV series) 2018
as Nasko

-Episodes: #5.13, #5.12, #5.6, #5.5, #5.4

Suburban Cops (TV series) 2018

as Neighbor
-Episode: #1.9


mailto:%20:%20martin_radoev@abv.bg

Cello (short)
as Anita's friend

The Girl from the Vile Land (feat.film)

as The Photographer
Liaisons(TV series)

as The Director
-Episodes: #1.1. #1.2, #1.10
Under Cover (TV series)

as Tonny

-Episode: #4.2

Behind the Wall (short)

as Billy

Before the Night is Gone(short)
as Vellis

Anita Garibaldi(TV Movie)

as Petko Voivoda

L'onore e il Rispeto(TV series)

as Gianni
-Episode: # 3.4

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

Attended the National Academy of Theatre and Film Arts in Sofia,

Bulgaria

BJJ, boxing, fencing, combat sports, football, etc.

Driving licence- Category B.

Languages: Bulgarian(naive), English(LS. British-expert),

German(basic)



