Martin Radoev

Actor

Acting age: 21-35

Eyes: Green Hair: Black

Height: 174cm

Weight: 75 kg

Based in: Sofia, Bulgaria

E-mail: martin radoev@abv.bg

Mobile: +359(0) 899 333 427

Facebook: Martin Radoev





The Hunt for Salamander (TV Series) as Bobby	2021
-Episodes: #1.1,#1.2#1.3,#1.4,#1.5,#1.7,#1.8,#1.9,#1.11,#1.13	
The Antroponence(documentaray)	2020
as Benjamin Silliman and Nataniel Ward	
A Christmas Tune (short)	2019
as Kaya's Father	
Stolen Life (TV series)	2018
as Nasko	
-Episodes: #5.13, #5.12, #5.6, #5.5, #5.4	
Suburban Cops (TV series)	2018
as Neighbor	
-Episode: #1.9	

Cello (short)	2016
as Anita's friend	
The Girl from the Vile Land (feat.film)	2015
as The Photographer	
Liaisons(TV series)	2014
as The Director	
-Episodes: #1.1. #1.2, #1.10	
Under Cover (TV series)	2013
as Tonny	
-Episode: #4.2	
Behind the Wall (short)	2012
as Billy	
Before the Night is Gone(short)	2012
as Vellis	
Anita Garibaldi(TV Movie)	2012
as Petko Voivoda	
L'onore e il Rispeto(TV series)	2012
as Gianni	
-Episode: # 3.4	
_	

Training

Attended the National Academy of Theatre and Film Arts in Sofia, Bulgaria

Skills

BJJ, boxing, fencing, combat sports, football, etc.

Driving licence- Category B.

Languages: Bulgarian(naive), English(US,British-expert),

German(basic)